 C-C2S
 Compression Diaphragm Load Cell
Page 1 of 7 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
Features
• Capacities 100KG – 200tf.
• Linearity ±0.023% RO.
• IP68 rating.

150tf – 200tf 80 30 20 200 80 152 107 110 223 M16 4 300 128 1 23
If the dimensions or specification do not suit, PCM has an in-house design team that should be able to satisfy your requirements.
Ordering Codes
CAPACITY ORDERING CODE
100KG CC2S82100KC25
250KG CC2S82250KC25
500KG CC2S82500KC25
1tf CC2S821TC25
2.5tf CC2S822T5C25
5tf CC2S825TC25
7.5tf CC2S827T5C25
10tf CC2S8210TC25
20tf CC2S12620TC25H
30tf CC2S12630TC25H
50tf CC2S16550TC25
75tf CC2S16575TC25
100tf CC2S165100TC25
 C-C2S
 Compression Diaphragm Load Cell
Page 3 of 7 Dalehouse Lane, Kenilworth, Warwickshire, CV8 2UE, UK www.pcm-uk.com
MARCH 2022 T: 01926 864444 | E: sales@pcm-uk.com
CAPACITY ORDERING CODE
150tf CC2S200150TC25
200tf CC2S200200TC25
Accessories
CAPACITY ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION Z ØX ØA B H
100, 250, 500KG
1, 2.5, 5, 7.5, 10tf